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SUMMARY - OHIO SOUTHWEST 2018

Full Season

Brand

AGRIGOLD HYBRIDS
AGRIGOLD HYBRIDS
AGRIGOLD HYBRIDS
AGRIGOLD HYBRIDS
AGRIGOLD HYBRIDS
BA GENETICS

BA GENETICS

BA GENETICS

BA GENETICS
BRODBECK
BRODBECK
BRODBECK
CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

DEKALB

DEKALB

DEKALB

DEKALB

DEKALB

DEKALB

DOEBLER'S
DYNA-GRO
DYNA-GRO
DYNA-GRO
EBBERTS

EBBERTS

EBBERTS

EBBERTS

FS INVISION

FS INVISION

FS INVISION
GOLDEN HARVEST
GOLDEN HARVEST
LG SEEDS

LG SEEDS

LG SEEDS

NK

Hybrid

No.
A642-59VT2PRIB
A6544VT2PRIB
A6572VT2PRIB
AB6579VT2PRIB
A6619VT2RIBD1
BA18-15
BA19-12
BA19-14
BA8484
49PW12
49PW14
54RA14
212-20VT2PRIB
212-90STXRIB
213-19VT2PRIB
215-75VT2PRIB
216-36DGVT2PRIB
218-44STXRIB
DKC62-20RIB
DKC62-52RIB
DKC63-60RIB
DKC64-34RIB
DKC64-87RIB
DKC67-42RIB
RPM® 5319AM™
D52SS63
D52VC15
D54VC52
6552VT2P RIB
6643VT2P
6933VT2P RIB
9292SSX RIB
FS 62ZX1 RIB
FS 63ZV1 RIB
FS 64SV1 RIB
G12W66-3220
G13250-3110
LG 5643VT2RIB
LG 5650VT2RIB
LG 62C02VT2PRO
NK1284-3220

Summary
Gross
Plant Final Harv. $/Acre
$3.50
corn,
drying
charge
Rate Std. Yield Mstr. SL EM TW .03/point
363 354 2746 180 4 98 57.5 940.99
342 334 2836 178 O 98 56.5 972.83
346 339 283.0 189 1 98 59.6 961.59
316 309 2719 182 5 98 56.5 929.30
341 331 2655 180 2 97 556 909.08
367 358 2859 20.1 1 98 58.8 961.78
376 361 2921 176 1 97 58.1 1004.30
373 358 2846 191 2 96 57.0 965.28
360 348 2816 179 O 97 59.2 965.03
339 337 266.8 179 O 99 56.5 914.80
335 331 270.2 19.1 1 99 552 916.54
339 318 2664 182 O 94 56.8 910.46
366 357 278.7 179 O 98 58.7 955.54
360 353 270.8 180 2 98 57.5 927.82
364 354 2819 183 O 97 584 963.47
364 358 288.2 18.7 1 98 57.0 981.13
363 351 280.6 184 1 97 58.2 957.41
366 348 270.0 190 O 95 58.2 916.56
345 338 2758 16.3 1 98 57.2 958.66
350 344 2829 169 O 98 56.9 978.11
348 339 273.0 183 5 98 59.0 932.99
351 336 281.0 18.1 1 96 57.7 961.51
347 342 2755 178 3 98 58.0 945.33
347 335 2832 187 8 97 58.7 964.03
331 319 2727 182 O 97 58.8 932.28
373 364 2751 178 4 98 58.0 943.75
373 362 2933 175 O 97 58.4 1008.94
362 346 274.0 194 4 96 58.6 926.44
373 354 2904 175 O 95 58.2 999.40
372 358 285.7 196 1 96 59.0 964.84
365 325 263.6 194 1 89 58.8 891.97
373 356 2784 183 1 96 59.7 951.15
364 354 2728 179 3 97 58.3 935.03
363 349 2742 183 1 96 60.0 936.73
363 354 2846 181 3 97 56.6 973.78
339 328 2574 177 O 97 58.2 884.10
343 330 276.7 17.7 1 97 56.2 949.80
365 357 2924 181 O 98 56.8 1000.38
381 372 287.1 190 9 98 59.8 974.59
378 371 2936 17.1 1 99 58.0 1014.01
351 341 2638 178 O 97 58.1 905.26
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SUMMARY - OHIO SOUTHWEST 2018

Full Season
Brand Hybrid
No.
NK NK1354-3110
NK NK1452-3122

NUTECH/G2 GENETICS 5FB-6313™
NUTECH/G2 GENETICS 5NN-8812™
RUPP XR D12-49
SEED CONSULTANTS  SCS 1125YHR™
SEED CONSULTANTS  SCS 1136YHR™
SEED CONSULTANTS  SCS 1158YHR™
SEED CONSULTANTS  SCS 1168YHR™
SEED GENETICS - DIREC SG 1146-3010
SEED GENETICS - DIREC SG 1149

SEED GENETICS - DIREC SG 1169-3220

SHUR GROW SG 748SSRIB
STEWART SEEDS 12DP209
STEWART SEEDS 14DD339
STEWART SEEDS 17DP387
STEWART SEEDS 8E623RIB
WELLMAN SEEDS W 2812DP
High

Average

Low

LSD .10

cv

Soil Type

Soil Test (pH,P,K)
Previous Crop

Planting /Harvest Dates
Tillage

Fertilizer (N,P,K)
Fungicide

Cooperator

County

Summary

Plant Final Harv.

Rate Std. Yield Mstrr SL EM TW
341 325 2754 176 1 96 56.3
348 332 2542 194 O 96 57.0
341 324 2742 176 O 95 56.4
340 312 2664 182 1 92 584
338 332 2782 178 6 99 574
279 271 2644 176 O 97 56.9
292 280 280.7 18.8 1 96 58.7
315 306 2744 185 O 97 57.6
316 304 2825 190 5 96 57.9
338 323 2624 19.8 1 95 564
332 326 2819 180 1 98 56.0
337 325 259.2 21.0 1 97 5538
341 331 268.8 178 5 97 58.0
362 352 287.7 16.8 1 97 55.9
364 350 288.2 17.7 1 96 57.1
362 352 2845 200 2 98 585
364 357 2921 176 3 98 56.9
340 334 2695 179 2 98 57.5
381 372 2936 21.0 9 99 60.0
351 339 2771 183 2 97 57.7
279 271 2542 163 O 89 552
48 71 93 06 NS 15 1.0
12 18 29 26 233 14 14

Gross
$/Acre
$3.50
corn,
drying
charge
.03/point
946.78
859.65
942.12
910.94
954.22
908.70
954.86
935.80
958.98
884.38
965.25
864.74
922.32
996.03
989.36
957.49
1004.26
924.08

1014.01
946.90
859.65



